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BLACK WHITE
IR DESCRIPTION CONTRACTOR NAME sl Egbf‘%'{% WOMEN | WOMEN
’ EQUITY % EQUITY %
WP10534 |Appointment of a PSP to | Golder Associates R2 630 572,80 1.34% 1.31% 12,59%
undertake the determination
of resource quality objective
in the Middle Vaal Water
Management Area (WMAQ)
WP10533 |Appointment of a PSP to | Institute of Natural Resources R291 550,22 0 0 0%

underiake the determination
of resource quality objectives
in the Lower Vaal Water
Management Area (WMA10)
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CONTRACT
MNo.

DESCRIFTION

CONTRACTOR NAME

CONTRACT
VALUE

BLACK
EQUITY %

BLACK
WOMEN
EQUITY %

WHITE
WOMEN
EQUITY %

WP10586

Appointment of a PSP for the
validation and verification of
existing lawful Water Use
Project in the Crocodile West
Marico Management Area

Schoeman & Vennote

R6 278 111,10

0

49%

WP10576

WP10592

Appointment of a PSP for as
support for the Regional Bulk
Infrastructure Grant
Programme Management in
the North West

Appointment of a PSP to
implement the River Health
Programme in the Crocodile
West Marico Water
Management Area

Re A Aga Infrastructure (Pty)
Lid

Tlou Consulting (Pty) Lid

R2 005 366,70

R3 758 888,44

100%

62%

WP10595

WP10596

WP10543

Appointment of a PSP to
undertake validation of small
scale rural registrations and
agricultural schemes and ver-
ification of all water uses in
Limpopo Water Management
Area of Limpopo Province

Appointment of a PSP to
undertake validation of small
scale rural registrations and
agricultural schemes and ver-
ification of all water uses in
Levubu/Letaba Water
Management Area of
Limpopo Province

Appointment of a PSP to
undertake the reserve deter-
mination studies for selected
surface water, groundwater,
estuaries and wetlands in the
Gouritz Water Management
Area

Schoeman & Vennote

Invirocon Nyeleti Joint Venture

BKS (Pty) Ltd

R4 048 910,00

R3 864 425,00

R12 388 243,32

51.11%

22.94%

49%

43.20%

25%




WP10544

WP10576

W10567

Appointment of a PSP to
undertake the reserve deter-
mination studies for selected
surface water, groundwater,
estuaries and wetlands in the
Usuthu to Mhlahuze catch-
ment

Appointment of a professional
service provider for as
support for the Regional
Bulk Infrastructure Grant
Programme Management in
the North West

Bench top imaging particle
analyser for RQS

Tlou Consulting (Pty) Ltd

Re A Aga Infrastructure (Pty)
Ltd

Drakensberg Technologies

R14 208 890,69

R2 005 366,70

R1 056 801,66

62%

100%

98%

30%

0%

W13761

lon analyser system for RQS

Anatech

R499 089,00
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