DEPARTMENT OF WATER AFFAIRS

CONTRACT No.	DESCRIPTION	CONTRACTOR NAME	CONTRACT VALUE	BLACK EQUITY %	BLACK WOMEN EQUITY %	WHITE WOMEN EQUITY %
WP10534	Appointment of a PSP to undertake the determination of resource quality objective in the Middle Vaal Water Management Area (WMA9)	Golder Associates	R2 630 572,80	1.34%	1.31%	12,59%
WP10533	Appointment of a PSP to undertake the determination of resource quality objectives in the Lower Vaal Water Management Area (WMA10)	Institute of Natural Resources	R291 550,22	0	0	0%

**BLACK** 

WHITE

CONTRACT No.	DESCRIPTION	CONTRACTOR NAME	CONTRACT VALUE	BLACK EQUITY %	BLACK WOMEN EQUITY %	WHITE WOMEN EQUITY %
WP10586	Appointment of a PSP for the validation and verification of existing lawful Water Use Project in the Crocodile West Marico Management Area	Schoeman & Vennote	R6 278 111,10	0	0	49%
WP10576	Appointment of a PSP for as support for the Regional Bulk Infrastructure Grant Programme Management in the North West	Re A Aga Infrastructure (Pty) Ltd	R2 005 366,70	100%	0	0%
WP10592	Appointment of a PSP to implement the River Health Programme in the Crocodile West Marico Water Management Area	Tlou Consulting (Pty) Ltd	R3 758 888,44	62%	30%	0%
WP10595	Appointment of a PSP to undertake validation of small scale rural registrations and agricultural schemes and verification of all water uses in Limpopo Water Management Area of Limpopo Province	Schoeman & Vennote	R4 048 910,00	0	0	49%
WP10596	Appointment of a PSP to undertake validation of small scale rural registrations and agricultural schemes and verification of all water uses in Levubu/Letaba Water Management Area of Limpopo Province	Invirocon Nyeleti Joint Venture	R3 864 425,00	0	0	43.20%
WP10543	Appointment of a PSP to undertake the reserve deter- mination studies for selected surface water, groundwater, estuaries and wetlands in the Gouritz Water Management Area	BKS (Pty) Ltd	R12 388 243,32	51.11%	22.94%	25%

WP10544	Appointment of a PSP to undertake the reserve determination studies for selected surface water, groundwater, estuaries and wetlands in the Usuthu to Mhlahuze catchment	Tlou Consulting (Pty) Ltd	R14 208 890,69	62%	30%	0%
WP10576	Appointment of a professional service provider for as support for the Regional Bulk Infrastructure Grant Programme Management in the North West	Ltd	R2 005 366,70	100%	0	0
W10567	Bench top imaging particle analyser for RQS	Drakensberg Technologies	R1 056 801,66	98%	0	0%
W13761	Ion analyser system for RQS	Anatech	R499 089,00	0	0	0%